MM and MQ
Magnetic Proximity Sensors
Shorter body – higher operating distance
P
r
o
d
u

2 2
MM namur
ordering information
MM12 Namur
 • Housing: M12 x 1
 • output type: Namur
Sensing range Sn
1) Connection Connection diagram Model name Part no.
5 mm ... 60 mm
Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-015 MM12-60A-N-ZC0 7900287
Cable, 2-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-012 MM12-60A-N-ZW0 7900286
5 mm ... 90 mm Cable, 4-wire, 0.8 m Cd-012 MM12-90A-N-ZUD 1046761
1) Sensing range based on installation in non-magnetic material using Magnet MAG-3010-B (M4.0).
MM18 Namur
 • Housing: M18 x 1
 • output type: Namur
Sensing range Sn
1) Connection Connection diagram Model name Part no.
5 mm ... 70 mm
Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-015 MM18-70A-N-ZC0 7900289
Cable, 2-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-012 MM18-70A-N-ZW0 7900288
5 mm ... 120 mm Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-015 MM18-00A-N-ZC0 1026614
1) Sensing range based on installation in non-magnetic material using Magnet MAG-3010-B (M4.0).
dimensional drawings
MM12-60A-N-xCx,
M12, connector
All dimensions in mm (inch)
40 (1.57)
62.5 (2.46) M

3 0
MQ
ordering information
 • output function: NO
Sensing range Sn
1) output type Connection Connection diagram Model name Part no.
5 mm ... 60 mm
NPN
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 MQ10-60ANS-KT0 7900281
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PUR/PVC Cd-001 MQ10-60ANS-KU0 7900279
PNP
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 MQ10-60APS-KT0 7900280
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PUR/PVC Cd-001 MQ10-60APS-KU0 7900278
Cable with connector M8,
4-pin Cd-011 MQ10-60APS-KP0 1017405
1) Sensing range based on installation in non-magnetic material using Magnet MAG-3010-B (M4.0).
dimensional drawings
MQ10-60Axx-xTx,
connector